
SECTION No NAME Home Tel No Mobile Tel No e-mail Address Postcode Date Joined
T1 Jack Bex 663727 jdbbex@yahoo.co.uk 7 The Terrace. Honley HD9 6DS
T2 Committee Chris Dempster 01226 767865 07950 019307 cdempster@ic24.net 21 Mortimer Rd, Cubley, Penistone S36 6DE

T3 Andy Davis 07766 761471 andydavis51@gmail.com 39 Farrar St, Barnsley S70 6BT Aug '22
T4 Neil Wimpenny 666751 07778 490379 wimpenny121@btinternet.com 39 Bradshaw Road, Honley HD9 6DX Nov '21
T5 Section Ldr Selwyn Hill 07799 804000 selwyn.hill@gmail.com 20 Shawfield Ave, Holmfirth HD9 2LZ
T6 Colin Quarmby 07565 812602 colinquarmby7@gmail.com 80 Langdale St. Elland HX5 0JE June'23
T7 CHAIRMAN John Mallinson 686062 07762 263758 mallroyd@gmail.com Mallroyd, 80 Totties Lane,      Scholes HD9 1UJ
T8 Bill Hopwood 660613 07541 077034 bandjhopwood@btinternet.com 53 Oldfield Road, Honley HD9 6RP March '11
T9 Bob McCartney 687623 bandjmccartney@btinternet.com 8 Moss Edge View, Holmbridge HD9 Oct '12
T10

T11 Philip Hardcastle 665505 maryphil3@tiscali.co.uk 3 Falconers Ride Netherton HD4 7L J Aug '16
T12 Wardrobe, 
Committee

Paul Morgan 665859 07715 584390 japlet@btinternet.com 1 New Hagg, Oldfield Rd, Honley HD9 6RN

T13 Tony Clayton-Smith 07711 168274 tonycs53@gmail.com The Old Surgery, 6a Lidget St. Lindley HD3 3JB Dec '17
T14
T15 David Milward 07792 036363 mawdril12@gmail.com 8 Laithes Ave, Holmbridge HD9 2PJ Oct '09
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SECTION No NAME Home Tel No Mobile Tel No e-mail Address Postcode Date Joined
TT1 Adam Brown 861519 07702 102256 adam.thebrowns@btinternet.com Falledge House, Upper Denby HD8 8YH
TT2 Graham Dawson 687482 grahamgdawson@googlemail.com 15 Woodside View, Holmfirth HD9 2PT

TT3 Matthew Foster 686106 itshelenfoster@outlook.com 7 Wooldale Rd, Wooldale HD9 1UD Feb '11
TT4 Rod Gooch 684593 07801 893426 goochryefields@gmail.com 4 Ryefields Scholes HD9 1XF
TT5
TT6 Allan Greaves 662659 07796 198387 allangreaves48@gmail.com 69 Osprey Drive, Netherton HD4 7LG Jan '13
TT7
TT8 Barry Meeres 684553 bazza_2@hotmail.com 28 Sude Hill, New Mill HD9 7BZ
TT9   Library Robert Coombs 661333 07963 145999 robcoombs47@gmail.com 2 Stonefleece Court, Long Lane, Honley HD9 6JT March '10
TT10 John Senior 684648 07849 030268 kjohnsenior@hotmail.com 5 St Mary's Way, Netherthong HD9 3XS
TT11 Ray Thompson 684953 07720 132127 rhtomo@btopenworld.com 10 Netherhouses, Upperthong HD9 3XL

TT12 Graham Evans 681878 grahamevans2@yahoo.co.uk 20 Fearnley Court, Wooldale HD9 1UD

TT13 Lawrance Park 703942 07747 671730 lawrancep80@gmail.com
Apt 30 Holme Valley Court, 
163Huddersfield Rd. Holmfirth

HD9 3TQ

TT14 Chris Dean 07919 382947 chris1960dean@gmail.com 36 Fardean, Highburton HD8 0QU
TT15
TT16
TT17 Section Ldr David Thorpe 349818 07505 363994 thorpeys.dl@ntlworld.com 29 Hebble Mount, Meltham HD9 4HG Nov '12
TT18 Tim Heeley 769242 07939 743446 timheeley1942@yahoo.co.uk 68 Hawkroyd Bank Rd, Netherton HD4 7JP Feb '13
TT19   Committee Derek Holman 07527 055346 Bravestanley59@gmail.com 75 Brockholes Lane, Holmfirth HD9 7EB Dec '15
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SECTION No NAME Home Tel No Mobile Tel No e-mail Address Postcode Date Joined
B1 Mike Gillett 07769 617252 miketgillett@hotmail.co.uk 6 Ravens Way, Scholes HD9 1UE
B2

B3 Alvin Quashie 315509 07763 955673 wassystew@hotmail.com 153 Brown Royd Ave, Rawthorpe HD5 9QB Feb'22

B4 Trevor Davison 604568 davisontandb270@btinternet.com 15 Linfit Lane, Kirkburton HD8 0TY
B5 Terry Dean 685304 07731 603884 T.dean.2128@gmail.com 13 Ryefields, Scholes HD9 1XF
B6 Richard Taylor 864531 07880 893331 richt101@hotmail.com 37 Pennine Rise, Scissett HD8 9JE
B7
B8  Stephen Broadbent 665447 07999 653041 stephen.broadbent123@gmail.com 209 Bourn View Rd. Netherton HD4 7JS
B9  Richard Green 684649 07895 535431 rjnggreen@hotmail.co.uk 1 St Mary's Way, Netherthong HD9 3XS
B10 Tony Booth 683858 07967 638471  tonyabooth@btinternet.com Barnsend, Binns lane,Holmfirth HD9 3JU

B11  Alan Hicks 861676 07754 086854 hickwheel@gmail.com
Wheel Cottage, Coal Pit Lane,   Upper 
Denby

HD 8 8UF

B12   John Ibbotson 607704 07764 581452 john.ibbotson@retail-vision.co.uk 36 Stonecroft Gds, Shepley HD8 8EX

B13 Charles Turner 665907 charles.4farnley@gmail.com 4 Farnley Hey, Farnley Tyas HD4 6TY
B14 Committee Stephen Petrie 07875 257942 s.g.petrie@googlemail.com 5 Kirkbridge Lane, New Mill HD9 7LG

B15 Martin Tweddle 07473 492819 martin_tweddle@yahoo.co.uk 34 Heather Rd, Meltham HD9 4EY
B16 Doug Shuttleworth 685264 07979 654305 doug.shuttleworth@googlemail.com 6 St Mary's Way, Netherthong HD9 3XS
B17 David Walker 683196 dawalker@doctors.org.uk 30 Victoria Springs, Holmfirth HD9 2NB
B18
B19  Section Ldr 
Secretary

Steve Flynn 664250 07802 469909 steve@steveflynn.me.uk 79 Brockholes Ln, Brockholes HD9 7EB

BARITONES
NEW MILL MALE VOICE CHOIR - DECEMBER 2023



SECTION No NAME Home Tel No Mobile Tel No e-mail Address Postcode Date Joined
BB1 John Rotchell 605205 johnrotchell@talktalk.net 24 Cleveland Way, Shelley HD8 8NQ
BB2 Tom Ashworth 685371 tomind7@yahoo.co.uk 26 Flush House Lane, Holmfirth HD9 2QY

BB3 Treasurer Steve Davies 861992  07976 664635 stevedav56@icloud.com
17 Lane Hackings Green,           Lower 
Cumberworth

HD8 8PW

BB4 Ian Day 686245 dayziz@talktalk.net 1 St Mary's Rise, Netherthong HD9 3XW
BB5 Errol Hamlet 07853 410668 errol.hamlet@hotmail.com 274 Lowerhouses Lane, Lowerhouses HD5 8JZ June'23
BB6 Committee John Clay 686642  johnramsayclay@gmail.com Mytholmbridge Barn Luke Lane HD9 7TB

BB7 Geoff Gill 968937 07909 668665 geoffgill@mail.com Upper Townend Farm, Acres Lane, 
Holmbridge

HD9 2RS

BB8
BB9   Section Ldr Emidio Zamberlan 667345 07788 565920 ezamberlan1955@gmail.com 90 Ridings Fields, Brockholes HD9 7BG Dec-14

BB10 Andy Johnston 690580 07770 615153 andyej47@gmail.com
Willow Cottage, Leas Gdns,    Jackson 
Bridge

HD9 1 UG

BB11  Donald Lister 712307 donaldlister@googlemail.com 54 Lyndhurst Ave, Brighouse HD6 3RY
BB12 John (Rocky) Joseph 650356 07799 551871 jjoseph307@btinternet.com 52 Longfield Ave, Golcar HD7 4BT Feb-22
BB13
BB14 Committee Fred Sims 681647 07476 009249 flsims4951@gmail.com Springfield, New Mill Rd. Holmfirth HD9 7SQ

BB15 Robin Wray 682433 07745 378603 robinwray142@gmail.com 28 New Mill Rd, Holmfirth HD9 7SQ

BB16 John Middleton 341626 07588 739974 j52middleton@gmail.com 67 Osprey Drive, Netherton HD4 7LG
BB17
BB18
BB19

M. Director Dorian Kelly 01484 683415  07400 994298 dorian.kelly@btinternet.com 4 Stanley Street, Holmbridge, Holmfirth HD9 2PD
Accompanist Emma McKenna 01484 606055 07974 565779 nabbschool@talk21.com 2 Grosvenor Way, Lepton HD8 0HD
Life Members Elizabeth Hambleton 01226 713654 hambletons77@gmail.com see Eddie (Baritone)

Anne Levitt maestroanne@hotmail.com
73 Penrhyn Isaf Road  . Penrhyn Bay. 
Llandudno

LL30 3LY

Alan Brierley 01924 455427 mrbmusic@btinternet.com 20 Henley Ave, Thornhill, D/bury WF12 0JP

.
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